LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
INDIVIDUEL CADETS 2EME DIVISION

Epreuves
-44 L 4
+10pts) FOUQUET Alexia (65, OCC) AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB
ATTAL Margot (31, 0CC) JUDO BRAX 31
S DESFONDS Iris (32, 0CC) JUDO CLUB GIMONTOIS
'48 v
(+20pts) DOWLING Romy (31, 0CC) LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS
+10pts) RAUD Nolwenn (31, OCC) SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ
S & BORSATO Clara (31, 0CC) U S COLOMIERS JUDO
-52 L 4
(+30pts) BEAUCHAMP lliona (31, OCC) DOJO UNIONAIS
+30pts) FACHAN Valentine (65, 0CC) JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN
WP +10pts) PEULIER-PASCUAL Emma (31, 0CC) LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

5 (+10pts) FRENOT Marie (32, 0CC) JKCLISLOIS



4 4

(+10pts) GONZALEZ Raquel (31, 0CC) JC DE LAUNAGUET

+10pts) CASTERAN Elise (31,0CC) J C M MONTASTRUC
DUCHAYNE Nina (32, 0CC) JKCLISLOIS
JUAN Orelia (31, 0CC) US RAMONVILLE
-57
(+40pts) PALUMBO Nais (09, OCC) DOJO DE FOIX
(+20pts) LABORDE Lorelei (65, OCC) JUDO 0DOS
(+10pts) STEWARD Maiko (31, 0CC) DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE
+10pts) MOREL Amelie (31,0CC) J C LABASTIDETTE
BOUE Camille (31,0CC) J C M MONTASTRUC
CHARPIN Coline (31,0CC) DOJO CLUB LABARTHAIS
MARTY Alix (31,0CC) OLYMPIA JUDO 31
REDER Romane (31,0CC) FOYER RURAL ST JORY
SERAN Lea (65,0CC) JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN
-63
(+10pts) COTILLARD Mareva (31, 0CC) LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS
(+30pts) GALLOUZE Annabelle (65, 0CC) TARBES PYRENEES JUDO
+7pts) GRANERO Emma (31, 0CC) LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS
(+20pts) PECHARROMAN Justine (31, 0CC) U S COLOMIERS JUDO
+10pts) BREBION Thanais (31, OCC) A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE
REY Emma (31, 0CC) DOJO CLUB LABARTHAIS
MARGUET Jade (31,0CC) CARBONNE JUDO CLUB



b 4

4

5

4 4

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

DALBIN Camille (31,0CC)

BOUSSIF Sara (31, 0CC)

ARTHUR CARBONNE Marie (31, 0CC)

NIANG DIALLO Bill Aicha (31, 0CC)

+70
THEUILLON Syrianne (31, 0CC)

CARNIN Melody (31, 0CC)

JOTZ Remi (31, 0CC)

DI NARDO Antonin (31, 0CC)

-50
DOS SANTOS Remi (09, OCC)
CAMBON GOV Matis (31, 0CC)
MALOU Ludovic (31,0CC)

MASSOL Marco (31,0CC)
PARCE LAUBIES Kevin (31, 0CC)
PINCEMIN Pierre (31, 0CC)

PARRINI Imanol (31, 0CC)

CHADBURN Nys (31, 0CC)
GRISELDING Maxence (31, 0CC)
DISDIER Baptiste (65, OCC)

LACOSTE Thomas (31, 0CC)

ANDRON Hugo (31, 0CC)

J C LABASTIDETTE

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

CARBONNE JUDO CLUB

SAINT CLAR MULTI -SPORTS

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

DOJO DU COUSERANS

BLAGNAC SPORTING CLUB JUDO

JUDO CLUB FROUZINS

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

J C LABASTIDETTE

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

A S C GENDARMERIE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

HUYNH Tanguy (31, 0CC)

CAPY Adam (31, 0CC)

AGUET Theau (31, 0CC)

CASTRO Nathan (65, 0CC)

HEIMEL Titouan (32, OCC )
LAHUTTE-MORALES Yvan (65, 0CC)
LESCURE Thomas (32, 0CC)
MALATERRE Arthur (31, 0CC)

POLIZZI Mathis (31, 0CC)

TUYAA-BOUSTUGUE Titouan (31, 0CC)

-60
FABREGA Louis (31,0CC)
OLIVER Theo (31, 0CC)

THOMAS Felix (31,0CC)

ALLIOT Maxime (31, OCC )

DENIAU Nicolas (31, 0CC)

LAVOIL Alexandre (31, 0CC)
BEDERE Etienne (31, OCC)
BOUABDALLAH Salim (65, 0CC)
COLIN Elois (65, 0CC)
DJAVATKHANOV Lambert (65, OCC )
DURAND Nicolas (31,0CC)

FAURA PEREZ Hamza (09, OCC)

FONTANA Romain (31, 0CC)

TOURNEFEUILLE JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JC VAL D ADOUR

J C FLEURANCE

TARBES PYRENEES JUDO

LOMBEZ SAMATAN JUDO

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

J CM MONTASTRUC

DOJO UNIONAIS

J C.FONTENILLES-LEGUEVIN

US RAMONVILLE

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

STADOCESTE TARBAIS PYRENEES AM

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

DOJO DE FOIX

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

HARD Pierre (31,0CC)
HEIMEL Mael (32, 0CC)
JOBARD Joachim (31, OCC)
MALOU Clement (31, 0CC)
MARSAL Mario (31, 0CC)
MIENS Matteo (31, 0CC)
RAMILISON Hugo (31, 0CC)
ROURERA Samuel (31,0CC)
RUBIO Marti (09, OCC)

SAIZ Yoan (65, 0CC)
TABARY Jean (31, 0CC)
VENTURINI Bastien (31, 0CC)

VIGNON Clement (31,0CC)

OUREDNIK Raphael (31,0CC)
ROUSSY Teo (31,0CC)
DURANDET Martin (31, 0CC)

SUBERBIE Teo (65, 0CC)
CATANESE Enzo (31,0CC)
WINCKELL Romain (31, 0CC)
LEVEQUE Vincent (31, 0CC)
ADENIS Mathis (31, 0CC)
ALQUIER Dorian (31, 0CC)

BECKER Ulrich (31, 0CC)

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

J C FLEURANCE

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

JUDO CLUB FROUZINS

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

JUDO CLUB FENOUILLET

US RAMONVILLE

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

DOJO DE FOIX

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

J C.FONTENILLES-LEGUEVIN

J C M MONTASTRUC

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

JUDO ODOS

J C.FONTENILLES-LEGUEVIN

DOJO UNIONAIS

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

DOJO UNIONAIS

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

U S COLOMIERS JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

BLEY Thomas (31, 0CC)
CASSAN Kilian (31,0CC)
CAZENAVE Thibaut (65, 0CC)
DO REGO Juvenal (31, 0CC)
GALTIER Damien (32, 0CC)
GOURDON Antoine (31, 0CC)
KUBIEC Charly (31, 0CC)
LANGLADE Aymeric (31, 0CC)
MAGRON Paul (31,0CC)
MARTINAUD Baptiste (32, 0OCC)
MONNIER Victor (31, 0CC)
MORENO Enzo (31, 0CC)
RICHASSE Lucas (31,0CC)
RIGAL Gabriel (31, 0CC)
ROCKER Quentin (31,0CC)
ROTH Simon (31, 0CC)

ZAMPIERI Cyril (31,0CC)

-73

DELAUNAY Aurelien (31, 0CC)
LAMBLOT Come (31, 0CC)

LECOEUR Thibaud (31, 0CC)
CERCLE Killian (31, 0CC)
ABASSA Khaled (31, 0CC)

GUILLAUME Gwenael (09, 0CC)

JC CASTELMAUROU

J C M MONTASTRUC

DOJO LOURDAIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB PECHBONNIEU

J CLECTOUROIS

J C VILLENEUVE TOLOSANE

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

J C M MONTASTRUC

JC LAGARDELLE SUR LEZE

LOMBEZ SAMATAN JUDO

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

J.C. DE CIERP GAUD ESTENOS

DOJO UNIONAIS

A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE

JUDO CLUB LACROIX FALGARDE

C.ETAM.

DOJO UNIONAIS

JUDO CLUB FROUZINS

J C.FONTENILLES-LEGUEVIN

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

STLYS OLYMPIQUE

MURET JUDO CLUB

DOJO DE FOIX



NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4

5

6

b 4

4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

AGASSE Alexis (31,0CC)

ANNEZO Victor (31,0CC)

BENICHOU Thomas (31, 0CC)
CORDIER-CORREIA Esteban (65, OCC)
GRAS Baptiste (31, 0CC)

UBEDA Arthur (31, 0CC)

WATTECANT Mathis (31, 0CC)

-81
PARRA Gabriel (31,0CC)
LAUNAY Baptiste (31,0CC)

MOUILLERON Titouan (31, 0CC)
CANALIS Kevin (31,0CC)

TALL Alan (31,0CC)

BLAY Romain (31, 0CC)
ESNAULT Florian (65, OCC)

PETIT Louis Gabriel (31, 0CC)

MANUEL Hilario (09, OCC)
KARIM Mohamed Adnane (31, 0CC)

CLOS VERSAILLES Jeyson (65, OCC)

BOURDIEU Nicolas (65, OCC)

FOYER RURAL ST JORY

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

MURET JUDO CLUB

DOJO LOURDAIS JUDO

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

TOURNEFEUILLE JUDO CLUB

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

JUDO CLUB REVELOIS

JUDO CLUB QUINT-FONSEGRIVES

MERVILLE ARTS MARTIAUX

J C M MONTASTRUC

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

TARBES PYRENEES JUDO

JUDO CLUB LACROIX FALGARDE

KODOKAN PAMIERS JUDO

TOURNEFEUILLE JUDO CLUB

TARBES PYRENEES JUDO

DOJO LOURDAIS JUDO



